INSTRUCTION M
ANUAL
HI9811-51
Portable
pH / EC / TDS / Temperature
Meter
All rights are reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written

iE
S 10. ACCESSORIES
Ordering information Product description
Probe
HI1285-51
Combination, amplified
pH / EC / TDS / Temperature probe with
built- in temperature sensor, 8-pin DIN
connector with 1 m (3.3’) cable
pH Buffer Solutions
HI7004L pH 4.01 buffer solution, 500 mL
HI7006L pH 6.86 buffer solution, 500 mL
HI7007L pH 7.01 buffer solution, 500 mL
HI7009L pH 9.18 buffer solution, 500 mL
HI7010L pH 10.01 buffer solution, 500 mL
Conductivity & TDS Calibration Solutions
HI7031L 1413 μS/cm solution, 500 mL
HI7032L 1382 ppm (mg/L) solution, 500 mL
Other Solutions
HI700661P Cleaning solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70300L Storage solution, 500 mL
HI7073L Protein cleaning solution, 500 mL
HI7074L Inorganic cleaning solution, 500 mL
HI7077L Oil & fat cleaning solution, 500 mL
Other Accessories
HI710007 Shockproof rubber boot (blue)
HI710008 Shockproof rubber boot (orange)
17